YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

4th Grade Boys'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss
1 Yakima Eagles 6 2
2 Toppenish 4 4
3 Yakima 2 6

League: Each team played each other four times.

Date Winner Less Points Scored
Mon, Jun 2 3 Yakima Eagles 32 1 Toppenish 19
Wed, Jun 4 1 Toppenish 27 2 Yakima 24
Thur, Jun 5 3 Yakima Eagles 38 2 Yakima 19
Mon, Jun 9 1 Toppenish 15 3 Yakima Eagles 0
Wed, Jun 11 2 Yakima 37 1 Toppenish 20
Thur, Jun 12 3 Yakima Eagles 41 2 Yakima 14
Mon, June 16 2 Yakima 28 1 Toppenish 21
Wed, June 18 3 Yakima Eagles 47 1 Toppenish 16
Thur, Jun 19 3 Yakima Eagles 23 2 Yakima 12
Mon, Jun 23 1 Toppenish 30 3 Yakima Eagles 29
Wed, Jun 25 1 Toppenish 33 2 Yakima 22
Thur, Jun 26 3 Yakima Eagles 28 2 Yakima 24
CHAMPIONS
Yakima Eagles
Players Players Players
Xavier Briggs Andrew Clauson Drew Edgerly
Ben Hoover Greg Koch Trevor Pynch

Bradley Shuel Joshua Weitz Kevin Walkenhauer



